
 

 

AMR - Napa County, 841 Latour Ct, Ste D, Napa, CA 94558 

A Global Medical Response Company 

 

 

 
 

Exhibit 10 

 

Patient Billing Rates 

Effective January 1, 2020 

 

 

Base Rate    $2,171.99* 

 

Mileage     $44.97 

 

Oxygen     $155.17 

 

Treat Non-Transport  $482.15 
 

 

*Transports within the City of Napa where the fire department provides ALS first 

responder services, the base rate is reduced by $100.00 


